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
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: RE/MAX AFFILIATES REALTY LTD., BROKERAGE

Quaint 2 bedroom, 1 bath bungalow on a large lot at the end of a cul-de-sac surrounded by trees. Open concept design with bright living room 
and eat-in country kitchen. 3 season sun room at rear of garage with inside entry to kitchen. Home needs a little updating. Basement is 
unfinished. Brand new oil tank. Metal roof.

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15 10:47 AM
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Riverside South; Gloucester Glen 523 ANTIQUE CT $729,000

958566 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 4+0  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Pineview 1538 NORTHDALE ST $439,900

H    958466 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 4+0  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Carlsbad Springs 3890 FARMERS WA $219,900

958110 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 2+0  Total: 2
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

mailto:MoreInfo@HomeTeamOttawa.com


MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 9101

2 Storey
2003/Approx 3
Full Siding

Fireplace: 2 Parking: 20/2 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: CENTURY 21 JOHN DEVRIES LTD., BROKERAGE

Fall in love! Wonderful, family home. Perfect location, situated on a beautiful, 2 acre estate lot w/ mature trees & gardens but less than 10 
minutes from Kanata Centrum. Wrap around porch allows you to enjoy the outside! 4 bdr, 3 bth home w/character & charm.  Open concept 
kitchen, eating area & family room.  Wood burning cook stove is gorgeous & practical. Dining, Main flr office, 2 staircases, 2 walk-ins, Dog Run. 
Peaceful!

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 7703

2 Storey
1989/Approx 3
Full Brick

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 6/2 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: MARILYN WILSON DREAM PROPERTIES INC., BROKERAGE

Located on a quiet cul-de-sac,this bright & spacious family home is situated on a large lot,move-in ready so you can enjoy the heated salt-water 
pool & dinner on the patio.Main level offers a large eat-in kitchen w/ loads of cabinetry,a family rm & separate living & dining rms.All 4 bdrms on 
2nd level are generous in size,incl. a sitting area,walk-in closet & 4-piece ensuite in the master bdrm.Close to Walter Baker,schools & shopping.

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 7602

2 Storey
1988/Approx 4
Full Brick

Fireplace: 3 Parking: 9/2 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: ROYAL LEPAGE TEAM REALTY, BROKERAGE

Open House Thursday June 4th 10 - noon. Upscale executive home on a quiet cul-de-sac. Elegant floor plan w/ a seamless flow betwn main 
principal rms. 4 lg bedrms, noteworthy master suite & updated main bath. Fully finished lower level w/ rec rm, wet bar, full bath, spa-like sauna, 
hobby rm, exercise rm, & workshop. Meticulously maintained. Prof. landscpng - move in & enjoy all that Centrepointe & Briargreen have to offer! 

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15 10:47 AM
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Carp 141 GOURLAY LA $614,900

957920 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 4+0  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Barrhaven, Cedargrove, Fraserdale 62 PERRIN AV $494,900

957750 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 4+0  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Briargreen 2 CEDAR GROVE CT $898,000

H    957695 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 4+0  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

mailto:MoreInfo@HomeTeamOttawa.com


MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 3801

1 1/2 Storey
1953/Approx 1
None Brick

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 3/1 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: YOUR CHOICE REALTY CORP.,  BROKERAGE

Beautiful, well maintained bright 1.5 storey, with large private yard. No rear neighbors, located on a cul-del sac. This lovely 3 bedroom home 
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
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: RE/MAX AFFILIATES REALTY LTD., BROKERAGE

OPEN HOUSE SUN JUNE 7th 2-4pm - Spectacular new, Energy Star 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Bungalow on a large lot & quiet crescent in Deer Run. 
Upgrades incl hardwood floors, rounded corners, pot lighting & california shutters throughout this gorgeous home. Amazing kitchen w/birch 
cabinets, undermount sink & pantry w/patio doors out to the yard. Cozy living rm w/gas fp, formal dining rm. Master w/upgraded ensuite! 
Finished LL w/rec rm & family rm.

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#SEMI-DET 2003

2 Storey
1980/Approx 3
Full Siding

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 3/Inside Entry
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: CENTURY 21 ACTION POWER TEAM LTD., BROKERAGE

BACKING ON PARKLAND & JOGGING PATH, MANY UPGRADES INCLUDING ALL BATHROOMS 2013, THIS  SEMI- DETACH HOME IS ONLY 
ATTACHED BY THE GARAGE. NEW UPGRADED CARPETS 2015, ROOF RESHINGLED 2006. L-SHAPED LIVINGROOM AND DINNINGROOM, LOOK 
OUT AT PEACE AND TRANQUILITY THATS THE BIG ONE IN THIS HOME, PATIO DR TO 16X12  DECK. 3PC ENSUITE (SHOWER) WALK IN 
CLOSET. CENTRAL/AIR,

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 8204

2 Storey
1999/Approx 3
Full Brick

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 6/2 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: ROYAL LEPAGE TEAM REALTY, BROKERAGE

Need more Elbow Room? Exquisite 4 BDRM home on a large private fenced lot on a quiet Cul de Sac. Family oriented with amenities close by. 
Bright & spacious Kitchen & Eating Area with newly installed Granite counters & Backsplash & Abundant cabinet space. Upscale Appliances. 
Family Rm has Natural Gas FP and great views of the yard. Spacious open concept LVRM & Dining Room + a MF Den. All bedrooms are well 
sized. A fantastic Family Home! 

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15 10:47 AM
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Stittsville (south) 842 ROCKSON CR $489,900

H    954969 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 3+0  Total: 3
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Orleans Wood 1061 AVIGNON CT $284,900

954771 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 3+0  Total: 3
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Richmond 12 MARY HILL CR $525,000

954489 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 4+0  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

mailto:MoreInfo@HomeTeamOttawa.com


MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 3102

Double/Side-by-Side
1991/Approx 5
Full Siding

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 5/Parking Surfaced
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: COLDWELL BANKER RHODES & COMPANY, BROKERAGE

Bright, spacious 5,000 sq.ft. property with an ideal location at the end of a cul-de-sac with views of the RCMP Musical Ride. 7 bedrms, with 5 
above-grade. Income-generating property-live in the large 3 bedrm unit and rent the 2 bedrm apartment. Oversize windows, rich hardwood 
floors, new deck & laneway. Private, contemporary home. Financial statement & unit descriptions on file.

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 8001

Bungalow
2012/Approx 4
Full Stone

Fireplace: 2 Parking: 20/3+ Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: KELLER WILLIAMS SOLID ROCK REALTY, BROKERAGE

This 4300 sq ft gem with 12 ft ceilings designed with style, function and quality in mind. A grand entrance opens to a open plan Dining and 
Living Rm that overlooks the 2.7 acre pie shaped lot. A gourmet kitchen w huge pantry, eat in opens to a large great room.  A 1000 sq foot 
Master Suite w fp, walkin, 6pc ensuite.  3 other bedrooms, large laundry and 2 baths finish the main floor. The lower flr has fin bath,walkout 
and 11ft ceilings.

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15 10:47 AM

Presented by: HomeTeamOttawa.ca

Sylvie Begin, Broker - Bill Meyer, Keith Bray, Sean Tassé, JP Gauthier & Reed Allen, Sales Representatives 

Keller Williams Ottawa Realty, Brokerage - Independantly owned and operated. 
Direct: 613-788-2113 ~ Office: 613-236-5959 ~ Email: MoreInfo@HomeTeamOttawa.com
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